
 

 

 

 

 

 

Half Term 

We will be closed for staff training on Friday 15th and Monday 25th February.We hope all the children have an 

enjoyable half term and look forward to seeing you all back on Tuesday 26th February. 

 

Assembly dates 

 

Please see class assembly dates for the spring and summer  term.  You are very welcome to come and share your 

child’s class assembly.  They all take place in the hall and start at 2.30pm promptly.  Please come to reception and 

sign in. 

Date Class Date Class 

01/02/19 4R 03/05/19 4L 

08/02/19 3N 10/05/19 3W 

15/02/19 INSET 17/05/19  - 

22/02/19 Half Term 24/05/19 5B 

01/03/19 5D 31/05/19 Half Term 

08/03/19 4O 07/06/19 5PW 

15/03/19 5B 14/06/19 3V 

22/03/19 4L 21/06/19 5D 

29/03/19 6C 28/06/19 6M 

05/04/19  - 05/07/19 3R 

12/04/19 Holiday 12/07/19 4B 

19/04/19 Holiday 
23/07/19 

Y6 Leavers 
Assembly 

26/04/19 5N   

 

 

Year 3 will be putting on an Easter performance on Thursday 4th April in the afternoon 

 

 
DIARY DATES 

Thursday 31st January 2019 5.30pm to7.30pm Parents Evening 

Friday 15th February 2019  School Closed for Staff Training 

Monday 18th February 2019  School Closed for Half Term 

Monday 25th February 2019  School Closed for Staff Training 

Tuesday 26th February 2019  School Opens for second half of Spring Term 

Friday 1st March 2019  World Book Day 

Monday 25th March  School Closed for Staff Training 

        February 2019 



Monday 18th to Friday 22nd March 2019  Year 5 Stubbington Residential  

Thursday 4th April 2019 
Afternoon (time to be 

confirmed) 
Year 3 Easter Performance  

Friday 5th April 2019  School Closes at 3.00pm for Easter Holidays 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019  School Opens for Summer Term 

Monday 6th May 2019  School Closed for May Bank Holiday 

Friday 23rd July 2019  
School Closes at 3.00pm for Summer 
Holidays 
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